


NUTRITION MATTERS THE AUGER

SQUARE CUT AUGER
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SLOPED TOP CARBIDE COATED KNIVES SQUARE CUT EDGES SLIDE PLATE ALEXANDER KNIVES VERTICAL KNIVES
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SINGLE AUGER MIXERS:

CAPACITY NO EXT.
CAPACITY 8” EXT.
CAPACITY 12” EXT.
CAPACITY 16” EXT.

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

LENGTH

DRUM WIDTH

PTO SPEED

MINIMUM HP REQUIREMENTS

AUGER SPEED

NUMBER OF KNIVES

AUGER FLIGHTING THICKNESS

MAX DISCHARGE HEIGHT*

CONVEYOR WIDTH

DOOR OPENING WIDTH

FLOOR THICKNESS

DRUM WALL THICKNESS

5

350ft 1 9.9m?
380ft*1 10.8m?
405ft* | 11.5m3
425ft3 1 12.0m3

73001Ibs | 3300kg

103in | 262cm
201in 1 511cm
91in1231cm
540 RPM
60 HP
41 RPM
9
5/8in | 16mm
60in | 152cm
36in | 91cm
42in 1 107cm
5/8in | 16mm
1/4in | 6mm

5

375ft*110.6m?
410ft3 1 11.6m?
440ft* | 12.5m3
465ft* 1 13.2m3

79001Ibs | 3600kg

93in | 236cm™*
212in | 538cm
102in | 259cm
540 RPM
70 HP
41 RPM
8
5/8in | 16mm
60in | 152cm
36in | 91cm
42in 1 107cm
5/8in | 16mm
1/4in | 6mm

5

450ft3 | 12.7m3
485ft* 1 13.7m?
515ft* | 14.6m?
540ft* | 15.3m3

75001Ibs | 3400kg

108in | 274cm
212in | 538cm
97in | 246cm
540 RPM
70 HP
41 RPM
9
5/8in | 16mm
60in | 152cm
36in | 91cm
42in 1 107cm
5/8in | 16mm
1/4in | 6mm

5

475ft* 1 13.5m?
515ft* | 14.6m?
545ft* | 15.4m3
575ft*116.3m3

9400Ibs | 4300kg

114in [ 290cm
216in | 549cm
102in | 259cm
540 RPM
80 HP
41 RPM
11
5/8in | 16mm
60in | 152cm
36in | 91cm
42in 1 107cm
5/8in | 16mm
1/4in | 6mm

STANDARD TIRES
WHEEL ASSEMBLY

12.5L-15FI LR ‘F’ (2)
Single Straight Axle

15.0/55-17 26 PLY (2)
Single Straight Axle

15.0/55-17 26 PLY (2)
Single Straight Axle

15.0/55-17 26 PLY (2)
Single Straight Axle

SINGLE AUGER SERIES




ROAD SAFETY ANGLING BLADE
AUGER
EXTENSIONS MODERN FEED BRAKES ALEXANDER KNIFE
MANAGEMENT
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WEIGHING SYSTEMS 4 WARRANTIES

INDICATORS
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PARTS & SERVICE 20 YEARS OF
INNOVATION
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